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66A - Twin Blister

66R - Twin Blister

66W - Twin Blister

Fitting Instructions
Fit onto flat surface using screw 
points in bracket. Please refer to ADR 
13/00 for mounting instructions.

Function Reflex Reflector

Size 70mm x 30mm x 6mm

Lens PMMA

Base ABS

Approvals Function CTA

ECE Amber Reflector 060057

ECE Red Reflector 060072

ECE White Reflector 060071

• Premium Quality Products

• Low profile design

• High Quality 3m Tape

• 5 Year Warranty

9020 Series Stick On Reflex Reflectors
100% 

Waterproof

ECE 
Approved

5 Year 
Warranty

P/N 66A P/N 66R P/N 66W

6.5mm

60mm

6.5mm

60mm


